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COLLEGE CALENDAR 
SCHOOL YEAR 2001-2002

FALL SEMESTER 2001

August 13, Monday (9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.) 
August 14, Tuesday (9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.) 
August 16, Thursday 
August 20, Monday (4:00 p.m.)
August 27, Monday
September 3, Monday
September 4, Tuesday
October 11 - October 12 (Thurs. & Fri.)
October 15, Monday
October 29, Monday
November 21 - 23 (Wed. - Fri.)
November 26, Monday 
November 27 - November 30 
December 11 - December 13 
December 13, Thursday

Registration Day for Fall Semester 
Registration Day for Fall Semester 
First Day of Classes

Late Registration Ends 
Last Day to Withdraw to Receive a Refund 
Labor Day Holiday 
Classes Resume 

Fall Break 
Classes Resume
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class 

Thanksgiving Holidays 
Classes Resume
Early Registration for Spring Semester 
Final Exams
Last Day of Classes Fall Semester
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